Sixth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(La Plata, Archuleta, and San Juan Counties)

Updated: March 8, 2018

Name

J.R. Ford

John Baxter

Lisa Scott

Kim Martin
Robert Duthie 111

Kathryn Steelman

Party Atty. or Non-
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Atty

Non-Atty
Attorney
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Attorney

Attorney

Term of Office

Beginning

01/01/13
01/01/13
01/01/13
01/01/14
07/23/14

01/24/18

Ending

12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/31/19
12/31/19

12/31/23

County of
Residence

Archuleta
La Plata
Archuleta
La Plata
La Plata

La Plata
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