## **Sixth Judicial District Nominating Commission**

(La Plata, Archuleta, and San Juan Counties) Updated: March 8, 2018

Name	Party	Atty. or Non- Atty	Term of Office		County of
			Beginning	Ending	Residence
J.R. Ford	R	Non-Atty	01/01/13	12/31/18	Archuleta
John Baxter	U	Attorney	01/01/13	12/31/18	La Plata
Lisa Scott	R	Non-Atty	01/01/13	12/31/18	Archuleta
Kim Martin	D	Non-Atty	01/01/14	12/31/19	La Plata
Robert Duthie III	D	Attorney	07/23/14	12/31/19	La Plata
Kathryn Steelman	U	Attorney	01/24/18	12/31/23	La Plata